
G.S.Mandal's

MIT, Aurangabad
Details of Bus facility Route and Timings 

Route:2 [From Bajaj nagar / Waluj to MIT]

Stop No. Stop Name First Shift Timing    
(7:45 am to 3:00 pm)

Regular Shift Timing 
(10:00 am to 5:15 pm)

1 Jai Bhavani Chawk 6:50 AM 9:00 AM
2 Ganpati Mandir 6:55 AM 9:05 AM
3 Mohta Devi 6:58 AM 9:08 AM
4 More Chawk 7:00 AM 9:10 AM
5 Oasis Chawk 7:03 AM 9:13 AM
6 CIDCO Mahanagar Stop 7:08 AM 9:18 AM
7 South City Stop 7:10 AM 9:20 AM
8 Nagar Naka 7:15 AM 9:25 AM
9 Baba Petrol Pump 7:20 AM 9:30 AM
10 Mill Corner 7:22 AM 9:33 AM
11 Baba Petrol Pump 7:25 AM 9:36 AM
14 Jai Tower 7:28 AM 9:39 AM
15 VIT's Hotel 7:30 AM 9:41 AM
16 Railway Station 7:31 AM 9:42 AM
17 Paithan road T point 7:32 AM 9:43 AM
18 MIT 7:45 PM 9:50 AM

Note: 1. Bus return timing is 3:15 pm for First shift and 5:25 pm for Regular shift. 
         2. Be present 5 min before the given time. 

Bus Driver : Anant Somvanshi- 9767924331, 8208442706
Bus No. MH -20, RG-1716
Faculty Coordinators: 
1. Prof. R.L Gaike - 9765876919,9970307161
3. Prof. Pankaj Kale - 8668931380,9970444688


